
NW Dressage 10 February 2013

Test PREP c associate

Judge 1 Carla Townsend Judge 2

Position C Position

No. Horse EA NO Rider DIV EA NO J1 place J2 place SCORE Place

15 MCM Marquis 15 Brown, Victoria 0 69.000% 1 69.000% 1

31 Ennovyar Faith 31  Downes, Yvonne 0 62.500% 2 62.500% 2

33 Ennovyar Magdalene 33 Downes, Yvonne 0 62.500% 2 62.500% 2

83 Miracle 83 Muddle, Louise 0 56.000% 4 56.000% 4

139 Pentref Venus 139 Whiteley, Olivia 0 56.000% 4 56.000% 4

Test PREP d associate

Judge 1 Barb Rowsell Judge 2 Beveley Morris

Position C Position M

No. Horse EA NO Rider DIV EA NO J1 place J2 place SCORE Place

15 MCM Marquis 15 Brown, Victoria 0 71.316% 1 72.105% 1 71.711% 1

33 Ennovyar Magdalene 33 Downes, Yvonne 0 64.211% 2 56.316% 2 60.263% 2

31 Ennovyar Faith 31  Downes, Yvonne 0 61.316% 3 53.158% 3 57.237% 3

59 Rose 59 Cormican, Norma 0 SCR

139 Pentref Venus 139 Whiteley, Alexandra 0 SCR

Test 1c associate

Judge 1 Kerrie Swan-Bates

Position C

No. Horse EA  NO Rider DIV EA NO J1 place J2 place SCORE Place

7017 Pop Star 70007017 Miller, Carolyne 0 69.773% 1 69.773% 1

12 Bloomfield Royal Compliment 12 Pickett, Jo 0 67.500% 2 67.500% 2

59 Rose 59 Cormican, Norma 0 62.727% 3 62.727% 3

31 Ennovyar Faith 31  Downes, Yvonne 0 57.727% 4 57.727% 4

33 Ennovyar Magdalene 33 Downes, Yvonne 0 54.773% 5 54.773% 5

75 ACM Grace's Dream 75 Whiteley, Alexandra 0 54.545% 6 54.545% 6



139 Pentref Venus 139 Whiteley, Olivia 0 52.727% 7 52.727% 7

13 Wrangler 13 Vincent, Tara 0 SCR

Carlos Ruth Walker SCR

Test 1c official

Judge 1 Virgina Creed Judge 2 Sandra Sloane

Position C Position B YR

No. Horse EA NO Rider DIV EA NO J1 place J2 place SCORE Place

0126 Ariel Manhattan 71000126 SCHWARTZ, Jill 7000412 64.773% 2 65.455% 1 65.114% 1

7333 Octavian 70007333 SMITH, Ellie yr 7002096 67.045% 1 61.136% 2 64.091% 2 1

7525 Calisto 70007525 ETCHELLS, Tracey 7000970 63.182% 3 59.773% 3 61.477% 3

0149 Somerford Luana 71000149 NIGHTINGALE, Emma yr 7100151 61.591% 4 58.409% 4 60.000% 4 2

0137 Saule Mon Ami 71000137 GARWOOD, Michelle 7100138 57.273% 5 49.773% 5 53.523% 5

7572 Hampton Park Temperance 70007572 HAMPTON, Jenna 7002320 SCR

Test 1d associate

Judge 1 Kerrie Swan-Bates

Position C

No. Horse EA NO Rider DIV EA NO J1 place J2 place SCORE Place

7017 Pop Star 70007017 Miller, Carolyne 0 68.409% 1 68.409% 1

12 Bloomfield Royal Compliment 12 Pickett, Jo 0 68.409% 1 68.409% 2

59 Rose 59 Cormican, Norma 0 62.955% 3 62.955% 3

75 ACM Grace's Dream 75 Whiteley, Alexandra 0 60.455% 4 60.455% 4

13 Wrangler 13 Vincent, Tara 0 SCR

Test 1d official

Judge 1 Wendy Hunt YR

Position C

No. Horse EA NO Rider DIV EA NO J1 place J2 place SCORE Place

2096 Octavian 7002096 SMITH, Ellie yr 7002096 63.409% 1 63.409% 1 1

0412 Ariel Manhattan 7000412 SCHWARTZ, Jill 7000412 62.500% 2 62.500% 2

0151 Somerford Luana 7100151 Nightingale, Emma yr 7100151 62.045% 3 62.045% 3 2

1247 Lou Tour 7001247 Bellchambers, Sarah 7001247 62.045% 3 62.045% 3



0138 Saule Mon Ami 7100138 Garwood, Michelle 7100138 57.500% 5 57.500% 5

2320 Hampton Park Temperance 7002320 HAMPTON, Jenna 7002320 SCR

Test Pony 1D

1179 Sanlirra Camelot 7001179 KEARNEY, Jackie P 70007586 55.455% 1 55.455% 1

Test 2c associate

Judge 1 Sandra Sloane

Position C

No. Horse EA NO Rider DIV EA NO J1 place J2 place SCORE Place

75 ACM Grace's Dream 75 Whiteley, Alexandra 0 56.719% 1 56.719% 1

28 LA Scandal 28 Smart, Lauren 0 SCR

Test 2c official

Judge 1 Sandra Slone Judge 2 Brab Rowsell YR

Position C Position E

No. Horse EA NO Rider DIV EA NO J1 place J2 place SCORE Place

7462 Aveden Ringo Star 70007462 GIBSON, Bernadette 7000172 76.719% 1 75.781% 1 76.250% 1

7391 Valleyview Rueben James 70007391 PITT, Kristin 7000262 70.469% 2 66.875% 6 68.672% 2

0149 Somerford Luana 71000149 NIGHTINGALE, Emma yr 7100151 64.531% 5 72.031% 2 68.281% 3 1

0146 Aberdeen Stormont 71000146 BEHRENS, Heidi 7001240 66.406% 4 67.344% 4 66.875% 4

2518 Dunelm Shine 30042518 BROOMHALL, Montana yr 7002811 63.281% 6 67.344% 4 65.313% 5 2

7333 Octavian 70007333 SMITH, Ellie yr 7002096 66.563% 3 63.438% 8 65.000% 6 3

7471 Santa Domenica 70007471 CONISTON, Katelyn yr 7002748 60.156% 7 69.531% 3 64.844% 7 4

2464 Bloomfield Samuel 2464 Evens, Kristy 56.875% 8 65.000% 7 60.938% 8

7248 Lou Tour 70007248 BELLCHAMBERS, Sarah 7001247 56.094% 9 58.594% 9 57.344% 9

7343 Ultimate Storm 70007343 PITT, Kristin 7000262 SCR

Test Pony 2c

7490 Cavallino 70007490 LAMONT, Susan P 7000280 68.281% 1 70.313% 1 69.297% 1

Test 2d official

Judge 1 Barb Rowsell Judge 2 Beverley Morris YR



Position C Position M

No. Horse EA NO Rider DIV EA NO J1 place J2 place SCORE Place

7462 Aveden Ringo Star 70007462 GIBSON, Bernadette 7000172 76.857% 1 78.000% 1 77.429% 1

7391 Valleyview Rueben James 70007391 PITT, Kristin 7000262 73.286% 2 75.143% 2 74.214% 2

7471 Santa Domenica 70007471 CONISTON, Katelyn yr 7002748 71.714% 3 67.429% 4 69.571% 3 1

0146 Aberdeen Stormont 71000146 BEHRENS, Heidi 7001240 67.714% 5 65.143% 5 66.429% 4

7525 Calisto 70007525 ETCHELLS, Tracey 7000970 64.286% 7 68.286% 3 66.286% 5

2518 Dunelm Shine 30042518 BROOMHALL, Montana yr 7002811 68.143% 4 64.286% 6 66.214% 6 2

7423 Bellini 70007423 GRIFFITHS, Amy 7001695 64.714% 6 59.429% 7 62.071% 7

2426 Bloomfield Sammell Evens, Kristy 64.000% 8 58.286% 8 61.143% 8

7343 Ultimate Storm 70007343 PITT, Kristin 7000262 62.429% 9 54.286% 9 58.357% 9

Test Pony 2d

7586 Sanlirra Camelot 70007586 KEARNEY, Jackie P 7001179 64.143% 1 59.714% 1 61.929% 1

Test 3c official

Judge 1 Wendy Hunt

Position C

No. Horse EA NO Rider DIV EA NO J1 place J2 place SCORE Place

7356 Sporting Chance 70007356 SWAN-BATES, Kerrie 7000115 65.375% 1 65.375% 1

0114 Kai 70000114 Gibson, Bernadette 7000172 64.750% 2 64.750% 2

6928 Christoph Arabesque 70006928 Challis, Kristy 0 62.500% 3 62.500% 3

7082 Kingsway Diplomat 70007082 MCGUIRE, Josie 7000812 60.000% 4 60.000% 4

6915 Neika Viva 70006915 GELABERT-FERRER, Yvonne 7002090 58.500% 5 58.500% 5

7423 Bellini 70007423 GRIFFITHS, Amy 7001695 RET

Test Pony 3c

0280 Cavallino 7000280 LAMONT, Susan P 70007490 58.625% 1 58.625% 1

Test 3d RESULTS official

Judge 1 Vigina Creed Judge 2 Sandra Sloane

Position C Position E

No. Horse EA NO Rider DIV EA NO J1 place J2 place SCORE Place



0114 Kai 70000114 Gibson, Bernadette 7000172 66.795% 1 68.590% 1 67.692% 1

7356 Sporting Chance 70007356 SWAN-BATES, Kerrie 7000115 63.205% 2 66.923% 2 65.064% 2

6928 Christoph Arabesque 70006928 Challis, Kristy 0 62.436% 3 61.410% 3 61.923% 3

7276 Veda 70007276 JOHNSTON, Debbie 7000250 60.000% 4 57.564% 5 58.782% 4

7931 Neverleven Hercules 50017931 BELLCHAMBERS, Sarah 7001247 57.308% 6 59.231% 4 58.269% 5

7082 Kingsway Diplomat 70007082 MCGUIRE, Josie 7000812 57.821% 5 56.282% 6 57.051% 6

6915 Neika Viva 70006915 GELABERT-FERRER, Yvonne 7002090 56.410% 7 55.641% 7 56.026% 7

Test 4c official

Judge 1 V. Creed Judge 2 Wendy Hunt

Position C Position E

No. Horse EA NO Rider DIV EA NO J1 place J2 place SCORE Place

7328 Walden Park Columbus 70007328 WALKER, Ruth 7001310 62.375% 1 60.250% 1 61.313% 1

7121 Evenfall Ophelia 70007121 DAVIS, Susie 7000122 60.625% 2 59.750% 2 60.188% 2

4037 Broadway Lantana 40014037 BUTORAC, Sandra 7000675 59.125% 3 59.750% 2 59.438% 3

Test 4b official

Judge 1 V. Creed Judge 2 Wendy Hunt Judge 3

Position C Position B Position

No. Horse EA NO Rider DIV EA NO J1 place J2 place SCORE Place

7931 Neverleven Hercules 50017931 BELLCHAMBERS, Sarah 7001247 61.806% 2 64.306% 1 63.056% 1

7328 Walden Park Columbus 70007328 WALKER, Ruth 7001310 63.056% 1 62.361% 3 62.708% 2

4037 Broadway Lantana 40014037 BUTORAC, Sandra 7000675 61.528% 3 63.056% 2 62.292% 3

7121 Evenfall Ophelia 70007121 DAVIS, Susie 7000122 59.861% 4 59.444% 4 59.653% 4

7276 Veda 70007276 JOHNSTON, Debbie 7000250 55.972% 5 51.667% 5 53.819% 5

Test Pony 4b

0250 Brook Bank Barishnikof 7000250 JOHNSTON, celina P 71000113 61.389% 1 59.722% 1 60.556% 1

Test PONY 5b official

Judge 1 V Creed Judge 2 Wendy Hunt

Position C Position B

No. Horse EA NO Rider DIV EA NO J1 place J2 place SCORE Place



7151 Brook Bank Barishnikof 70007151 Johnstone, Celina P 55.854% 1 55.244% 1 55.549% 1

Test Grand Prix official

Judge 1 V. Creed Judge 2 Wendy Hunt Judge 3 Kerrie Swanbates

Position C Position E Position M

No. Horse EA NO Rider DIV EA NO J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE

6338 Landstein 20086338 BEECH, Sheelagh 2080842 54.574% 1 59.469% 1 55.319% 1 56.454%
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